Substance Registry Services - Radiation Protection 40 CFR 197 Protection Standards for Yucca Mountain

Internal Tracking

Number

1842067

1842059

1842068

1842060
1842061

649632

Synonym Name Quality

Alpha Unknown
particles,

fission

fragments,

heavy nuclei

Electrons Unknown
and muons,
all energies

Gross alpha Unknown
activity

(including

radium-226

but

excluding

radon and

uranium)
Neutrons Unknown

Photons, all Unknown
energies

radionuclide Unknown
S

Substance Name Registry Name CAS

Alpha
particles,
fission
fragments,
heavy nuclei

Electrons
and muons

Gross alpha
activity
(including
radium-226
but
excluding
radon and
uranium)

Neutrons

Photons

Radionuclid Radionuclid
es es
(including  (including

EPA ID

E1842067

E1842059

E1842068

E1842060
E1842061

E649632

Molecular
Formula

Active Status
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Substance Registry Services - Radiation Protection 40 CFR 197 Protection Standards for Yucca Mountain

Internal Tracking Synonym Name Quality Substance Name Registry Name CAS EPA ID Molecular Active Status
Number Formula
radon) -- radon)
CAA 112B
1842069 Combined  Unknown Radionuclid E1842069
beta and es, beta and
photon photon
emitting emitting
radionuclide
S
701037 Combined Unknown Radium, Radium-226 E701037
radium-226 isotope of  and/or
and radium- mass 226  radium-228
228 and/or
radium,
isotope of
mass 228
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